
College & Department Contact List

Department Staff Phone Location

College Office
12100

Jason Singley, Dean
Danika LeDuc, Assoc. Dean
Julie Glass, Assoc. Dean
Andy Dobbin
Jaime Maldonado
Mimi Wall
Ally Pelland
Stephanie Jones

5-3441 SC-N 131

Biological Sciences
12150

Brian Perry, Chair
Natalie Granera
Kathy Palmer
Annapurna Chandra
William Roan
Blanca Ruiz
Mica McCarty-Glenn

5-4013
5-3471
5-3471
5-3527
5-3495
5-4734
5-7475

SC-N 429
SC-N 429
SC-N 429
SC-S 121
SC-N 311
SC-N 318
SC-S 321

Chemistry & Biochemistry
12200

Patrick Fleming, Chair
Breann Ferguson
Rhonda Sorensen
Yagaya Kumar
Jordanne De Nieva
Quynh La Diem

5-2528
5-3452
5-3920
5-3464
5-3464
5-3464

SC-N 451
SC-N 431
SC-S 422
SC-S 418
SC-S 418
SC-S 418

Computer Science
12352

Levent Ertaul, Chair
Stephanie Wiley
Stacy Sahugan
Janet Snyder
Brian Campbell

5-4136
5-4300
5-3434
5-3354
5-4168

SF 570
SF 570
SF 570
SF 562
SC-S 145

Earth & Environmental Sciences
12250

Mitch Craig, Chair
Karina Mendez Martinez

5-3425
5-3486

SC-N 351
SC-N 329

Engineering
12220

Saeid Motavalli, Chair
Lisa Holmstrom
Linh Nguyen

5-4481
5-2654
5-2514
5-3825

SF 516
SF 524
SF 524
VBT 228

Mathematics
12351

Kathy Hann, Chair
Stacy Sahugan

5-2159
5-3434

SF 564
SF 570

052422

http://www.csueastbay.edu/biology
http://www.csueastbay.edu/chemistry/
http://www.csueastbay.edu/cs
http://www.csueastbay.edu/earth/
http://www.csueastbay.edu/engineering/
http://www.csueastbay.edu/math/
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Nursing
12400

Monika Eckfield, Chair
Vacant - ASC II
Teresa Walker
Rona Romjue
Vacant - SSP III
Dorie Mercado
Angie Alvarado
Maria Diaz Lopez

5-3314/2-6729
5-3864
5-3481
5-7648
5-3415
5-3953
2-6753
2-6774

SF 510/CC LB143
SF 502
SF 502
SF 502
SF 511
SC-N 153
CC LB143
CC LB143

Physics
12450

Erik Helgren, Chair
Amy, Furniss, Acting Chair
Andre Li

5-4604
5-3401
5-3405

SC-N 231
SC-N 231
SC-S 210

Psychology
12500

David Fencsik, Chair
Stacy Trevino
Dana Rucker
Vacant - IST III

5-3484
5-3484
5-3484
5-3441

SC-S 229
SC-S 229
SC-S 229
SC-N 131

Public Health

12300

Arnab Mukherjea, Chair
Jacqueline Adams
Teresa Walker

5-4770
5-3862
5-3885

SF 510
SF 502
SF 502

Statistics & Biostatistics
12550

Ayona Chatterjee, Chair
Jamane Joseph

5-3626
5-3435

SC-N 303
SC-N 229

STEM Lab Michele de Coteau
Rie Uzawa

5-3536
5-3404

SC-S 142
SC-S 122

Student Service Center Denise Wong
Karen Crabb
Avel Perez
Bethany Villafuerte
Kelly Gove
Morgan Grana
Tu Ngo
Yari Gonzalez
Kristen Fu

5-4046 SC-N 143

052422

http://www.csueastbay.edu/nursing/
http://www.csueastbay.edu/physics
http://www.csueastbay.edu/psychology/
http://www.csueastbay.edu/statistics/

